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Coupe Aube/Vw Jeannin Auto / Phase 1

50487.1

50488.1

50489.1

50492.1

J. S. St Julien 1

Chapelle Luc 1

Esc Melda 1

U.S. Vendeuvre 1

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

Poule Unique

19873423

19873424

19873425

19873429

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

F.C. St Mesmin 1

Foy. Barsequanais F. 1

Aube Sud Vanne 1

552588

509242

548225

502621

545673

520508

514257

580537

13

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H


